E485357
Type 12S
1206 Slow Blow SMD Fuses
Description
12S Series are the fuses set the industry standard for performance, reliability and
quality. The solder-free design provides excellent on-off and temperature cycling
characteristics during use and also makes our SMD fuses more heat and shock tolerant
than typical subminiature fuses.

t
(A
2
Sec)
3
Alpha
Mark
Voltage
(A)
DC
12S1450
72V
63V
32V
4.5 50A 27 164 2.65 X
12S1500 5 50A 22 145 4 T
12S1600 6 50A 14.5 140 12 F
12S1700 7 50A 10.5 130 14 7
12S1800
48V
36V
32V
8 200A 7.0 123 16 V
12S2100 10 200A 5.0 110 22 U
12S2120 12 200A 4.3 80 40 W
12S2150 15 200A 3.5 85 45 Y
12S2200 20 200A 2.2 80 50 Q
12S2250 25 200A 1.55 90 58 L
12S2300 30 200A 1.32 90 95 Z
12S2400 `36V 32V 40 200A 0.85 95 240 XL
1. DC Interrupting Rating (Measured at rated voltage, time constant of less than 50 microseconds, battery source)
2. DC Cold Resistance are measured at <10% of rated current in ambient temperature of 25℃
3. Typical Pre-arcing I2t are measured at 10In Current
Choice fuse for surge application (USB charger etc.), make sure the I